
CAS meetings run 5:30 to 7 pm Date Telescope Time Featured Visible Objects 
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 1/24/2026 6:30-9 pm Jupiter, Moon, Saturn
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 2/28/2026 7-10 pm Moon, Jupiter
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 3/28/2026 8-10 pm Moon, Jupiter
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 4/25/2026 8:30-10 pm Moon, Jupiter
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 5/23/2026 9-10:30 pm Moon, Jupiter
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 6/20/2026
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 7/25/2026
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 8/22/2026 8:30-10 pm Moon
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 9/19/2026 7:45-10 pm Moon, Saturn
International Observe the Moon Night, 
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 10/17/2026 7-10 pm Moon, Saturn
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 11/21/2026 6:30-9 pm Moon, Saturn
Chicago Astronomical Society Meeting Saturday, 12/19/2026 6:30-9 pm Moon, Saturn

2025-12-05Hope to see you here!

No Observing 
No Observing 

Public are welcome to attend the monthly meetings and      
Society

  >>  If the sky is clear, telescope observing is provided at approximately the times above. If it is cloudy, rainy, 
or very windy, observing will be canceled.

at the Cernan Earth and Space Center at Triton College.

  >>  You do not have to attend the meeting to drop in for telescope observing.
  >>  Discover more about CAS at https://chicagoastronomicalsociety.com/ CAS also has a Facebook page 
https://www.facebook.com/ChicagoAstronomicalSociety/

  >>  Astro chat and the presentation are recommended for ages 10 and older. Telescope observing is suitable 
for ages 4 and up.

  >>  For the latest information and updates, check back here or follow us on      
Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/cernancenter .
  >>  Monthly meetings of the Chicago Astronomical Society (CAS) are held               
at the Cernan Earth and Space Center at Triton College.
  >>  Best directions to the specific building and closest parking are here.   
http://bit.ly/4ihMsec .
  >>  CAS meetings typically start at 5:30 pm with informal astro chat/        
conversation. The main presentation runs from 6 to 7 pm, sometimes               
running a little long with questions.
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